kb

JOINT
|"CONFERENCE

Methodist Education: Preparing Principled Leaders
for Global Challenges

The W Hotel
Washington DC

Friday, July 22, 2011
IAMSCU Board of Directors and GBHEM team arrive in Washington DC

Saturday, July 23, 2011
1000 IAMSCU Board of Directors meeting convenes Studio 2
1230 Lunch for IAMSCU Board of Directors Studio 2
1600 Board of Directors meeting adjourns
2000 Dinner outside hotel

Sunday, July 24, 2011

900to  REGISTRATION Studio Pre-function

1600

0900to IAMSCU Board of Directors meeting reconvenes Studio 2

1130

1200 Lunch for IAMSCU Board of Directors Studio 2

1315 City Tour No Cost: You Must Sign Up
1630 Opening Session Washington National Cathedral
1830 Reception Altitude

Monday, July 25, 2011
Preparing Principled Leaders

0730 Breakfast Buffet Great Room Pre-function Area
0730 NASCUMC Board of Directors Breakfast Studio 1

0815 Worship and Plenary Great Room

1000 Break Great Room Pre-function Area
1030 Plenary Resumes Great Room

I

Schooks, (clieges, Natieal At of Sl and Cllegerof The Urcd Hthokit Church




1200
1330

0700
0815
1000
1030
1200
1330

0700
0815
1000
1030
1200
1330

1900

0700
0900
1100
1130
1230

¢

Lunch/Small Groups
International Listening Session
Educational Opportunities/Tours

Tuesday, July 26, 2011

Altitude

Great Room

Afternoon Excursion to Old Town
in Alexandria, Virginia

Sustainability and the Environment

Breakfast Buffet

" Worship and Plenary

Break

Plenary Resumes

Lunch

NASCUMC Business Meeting
Educational Opportunities/Tours

Great Room Pre-function Area
Great Room

Great Room Pre-function Area
Great Room

Altitude

Studio 2

Mount Vernon Trip — Home of
President George Washington.
Adults $25.00; Children $10.00

Wednesday, July 27, 2011

Poverty/Health

Breakfast Buffet

Worship and Plenary

Break

Plenary Resumes

Lunch

IAMSCU Business Meeting
Educational Opportunities/Tours

Banquet

Thursday, July 28, 2011
Social Justice

Breakfast Buffet
Plenary

Break

Worship
Adjourn

| i

Intematipaal Assodation of Methock! Schooks, Colieges, and Universities

Great Room Pre-function Area
Great Room

Great Room Pre-function Area
Great Room

Altitude

Great Room

Time to Explore Washington, DC,
on your own. Weekly Metro Pass
$32.50.

Altitude

Great Room Pre-function area
Great Room
Great Room
Great Room

m

Nativeal vt of S ond Collge of The Uieked et Church



