

## Methodist Education: Preparing Principled Leaders for Global Challenges

## The W Hotel Washington DC

## Friday, July 22, 2011

IAMSCU Board of Directors and GBHEM team arrive in Washington DC

## Saturday, July 23, 2011

Saturday, 3419 23, 2011				
1000	IAMSCU Board of Directors meeting convenes	Studio 2		
1230	Lunch for IAMSCU Board of Directors	Studio 2		
1600	Board of Directors meeting adjourns			
2000	Dinner outside hotel			
Sunday, July 24, 2011				
900 to	REGISTRATION	Studio Pre-function		
1600				
0900 to	IAMSCU Board of Directors meeting reconvenes	Studio 2		
1130				
1200	Lunch for IAMSCU Board of Directors	Studio 2		
1315	City Tour	No Cost: You Must Sign Up		
1630	Opening Session	Washington National Cathedral		
1830	Reception	Altitude		
	-			
Monday, July 25, 2011				
Preparina Principled Leaders				



Break

Breakfast Buffet

Plenary Resumes

Worship and Plenary

NASCUMC Board of Directors Breakfast

0730

0730

0815

1000

1030



Great Room Pre-function Area

Great Room Pre-function Area

Studio 1

**Great Room** 

**Great Room** 

1200	Lunch/Small Groups	Altitude		
1330	International Listening Session	Great Room		
	Educational Opportunities/Tours	Afternoon Excursion to Old Town		
		in Alexandria, Virginia		
Tuesday, July 26, 2011				
Sustainability and the Environment				
0700	Breakfast Buffet	Great Room Pre-function Area		
0815	Worship and Plenary	Great Room		
1000	Break	Great Room Pre-function Area		
1030	Plenary Resumes	Great Room		
1200	Lunch	Altitude		
1330	NASCUMC Business Meeting	Studio 2		
	Educational Opportunities/Tours	Mount Vernon Trip – Home of		
		President George Washington.		
		Adults \$25.00; Children \$10.00		
	Wednesday, July 27, 201	11		
	Poverty/Health			
0700	Breakfast Buffet	Great Room Pre-function Area		
0815	Worship and Plenary	Great Room		
1000	Break	Great Room Pre-function Area		
1030	Plenary Resumes	Great Room		
1200	Lunch	Altitude		
1330	IAMSCU Business Meeting	Great Room		
1330	Educational Opportunities/Tours	Time to Explore Washington, DC,		
	Educational Opportunities/ rours	on your own. Weekly Metro Pass		
		\$32.50.		
1900	Banquet	Altitude		
1500	bunquet	, initiade		
	Thursday, July 28, 2011			
Social Justice				
0700	Breakfast Buffet	Great Room Pre-function area		
0900	Plenary	Great Room		
1100	Break	Great Room		
1130	Worship	Great Room		
1230	Adjourn			



